
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

2/1(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 9.6 0.8 389.5 10,283 10,283 4,954 207.6

2/2(金) 曇り 3.2 0.1 316.2 8,348 18,630 9,908 188.0

2/3(土) 曇り時々晴れ 3.4 3.4 1,082.8 28,586 47,216 14,862 317.7

2/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 6.7 3.2 1,115.5 29,449 76,666 19,816 386.9

2/5(月) 曇り 4.0 0.0 386.9 10,214 86,880 24,771 350.7

2/6(火) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 4.5 1,227.7 32,411 119,291 29,725 401.3

2/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 5.7 1.4 893.1 23,578 142,869 34,679 412.0

2/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 6.4 1.7 766.0 20,222 163,091 39,633 411.5

2/9(金) 晴れ時々曇り 5.9 2.2 784.6 20,713 183,805 44,587 412.2

2/10(土) 晴れのち一時雨 7.9 4.6 1,251.8 33,048 216,852 49,541 437.7

2/11(日) 曇り時々晴れ 5.1 2.8 842.0 22,229 239,081 54,495 438.7

2/12(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 6.8 3.8 1,220.7 32,226 271,308 59,449 456.4

2/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 11.8 2.1 1,310.3 34,592 305,899 64,404 475.0

2/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 14.5 2.4 1,122.7 29,639 335,539 69,358 483.8

2/15(木) 曇り時々雨 14.3 0.0 192.2 5,074 340,613 74,312 458.4

2/16(金) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.5 2.1 1,088.0 28,723 369,336 79,266 465.9

2/17(土) 晴れ 8.4 10.4 2,123.8 56,068 425,404 84,220 505.1

2/18(日) 晴れ 17.7 9.8 2,079.5 54,899 480,303 89,174 538.6

2/19(月) 晴れのち一時雨 20.1 5.7 1,425.3 37,628 517,931 94,128 550.2

2/20(火) 曇り一時雨 14.0 0.0 392.6 10,365 528,296 99,082 533.2

2/21(水) 曇り時々雪 3.3 0.0 272.8 7,202 535,498 104,036 514.7

2/22(木) 曇り 2.6 0.1 0.4 11 535,508 108,991 491.3

2/23(金) 曇り 2.7 0.1 0.0 0 535,508 113,945 470.0

2/24(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.1 1.7 117.5 3,102 538,610 118,899 453.0

2/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 6.0 0.9 217.8 5,750 544,360 123,853 439.5

2/26(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 7.1 4.9 977.0 25,793 570,153 128,807 442.6

2/27(火) 曇り一時雨 6.4 0.3 448.9 11,851 582,004 133,761 435.1

2/28(水) 曇り時々晴れ 5.3 0.1 421.1 11,117 593,121 138,715 427.6

2/29(木) 晴れのち曇り 7.3 3.8 1,530.9 40,416 633,537 143,669 441.0

℃ h 23997.6

7.6 2.51 827.5

2.42 191.1
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥21,846

  月目標値(/日) ¥4,954
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